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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1999
1. Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,73

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Lasse Eckert 1999 SVV Plauen 00:43,16
3. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:43,44
4. Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:46,29
5. Jason-Noah Müller 1999 SC Plauen 06 00:47,52
6. Philipp Albert 1999 SVV Plauen 00:48,35
7. Jannik Rümmler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:48,93
8. Felix Schwarzenberg 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:49,08
9. Sebastian Lieberwirth 1999 SVV Plauen 00:53,30
10. Erich Repp 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:53,69

Jahrgang 1998
1. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,67

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Hannes Caspar 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:40,52
3. Philipp Dressel-Putz 1998 SVV Plauen 00:41,30
4. Oliver Humburg 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,47
5. Karl Lange 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,74
6. Yannic Walther 1998 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:44,38
7. Max Mauersberger 1998 SV 07 Annaberg 00:45,90
8. Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 00:46,07
9. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,35
10. Florian Kuß 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:46,90
11. Max Ketzel 1998 SVV Plauen 00:47,49
12. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:48,52
13. Niklas Drechsel 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:53,13

Nicht am Start
Felix Habl 1998 Chemnitzer PSV ENM

Jahrgang 1997
1. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:41,84

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Tim Grunicke 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:42,71
3. Ronny Günl 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 00:43,60
4. Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 00:44,25
5. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,43
6. Jan Ketzel 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:45,40
7. Marcel Gottlebe 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:50,36

Jahrgang 1996
1. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,73

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:35,85
3. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,37
4. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:37,69
5. Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:43,02
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1996

Nicht am Start
Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,16

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:33,07
3. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:33,65
4. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,03
5. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,96
5. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 00:34,96
7. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 00:36,09
8. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:36,44
9. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:36,63
10. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 00:37,13
11. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,40

Jahrgang 1994
1. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,66

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Paul Schmidt 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,72
3. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,18
4. Toni Schurig 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 00:36,23

Jahrgang 1993
1. Peter Schröter 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,99

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Felix Hohlfeld 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:33,46
3. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:35,22
4. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,29
5. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,98
6. Eric Jacobi 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:37,26

Nicht am Start
Max Steinert 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz ENM
Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz ENM

Jahrgang 1992
Nicht am Start
Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Marcel Vogel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1990 und 1991
1. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,50

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2009
2. René Hahn 1990 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,54
3. Stefan Georgi 1991 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:36,18
4. Robert Töpper 1991 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:38,69
5. Ruud Stoye 1990 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:38,91
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1990 und 1991

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Mark Siegel 1990 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

Offene Wertung
1. Robert Beyer 1986 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,61

Bezirksmeister 2009
2. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,50
3. René Hahn 1990 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,54
4. Peter Schröter 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,99
5. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,66
6. Paul Schmidt 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,72
7. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:30,87
8. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:31,16
9. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,18
10. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,73
11. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:33,07
12. Felix Hohlfeld 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:33,46
13. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:33,65
14. Fritz Herold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,03
15. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 00:34,96
15. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,96
17. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:35,22
18. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,29
19. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:35,85
20. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,98
21. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 00:36,09
22. Stefan Georgi 1991 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:36,18
23. Toni Schurig 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 00:36,23
24. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,37
25. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:36,44
26. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:36,63
27. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,67
28. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 00:37,13
29. Eric Jacobi 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:37,26
30. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:37,69
31. Robert Töpper 1991 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:38,69
32. Ruud Stoye 1990 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:38,91
33. Björn Hoffmann 1987 SVV Plauen 00:39,89
34. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,40
35. Hannes Caspar 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:40,52
36. Philipp Dressel-Putz 1998 SVV Plauen 00:41,30
37. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:41,84
38. Oliver Humburg 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,47
39. Tim Grunicke 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:42,71
40. Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,73
41. Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:43,02
42. Lasse Eckert 1999 SVV Plauen 00:43,16
43. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:43,44
44. Ronny Günl 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 00:43,60
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer
Offene Wertung
45. Karl Lange 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,74
46. Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 00:44,25
47. Yannic Walther 1998 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:44,38
48. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,43
49. Jan Ketzel 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:45,40
50. Max Mauersberger 1998 SV 07 Annaberg 00:45,90
51. Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 00:46,07
52. Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:46,29
53. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,35
54. Florian Kuß 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:46,90
55. Max Ketzel 1998 SVV Plauen 00:47,49
56. Jason-Noah Müller 1999 SC Plauen 06 00:47,52
57. Philipp Albert 1999 SVV Plauen 00:48,35
58. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:48,52
59. Jannik Rümmler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:48,93
60. Felix Schwarzenberg 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:49,08
61. Marcel Gottlebe 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:50,36
62. Niklas Drechsel 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:53,13
63. Sebastian Lieberwirth 1999 SVV Plauen 00:53,30
64. Erich Repp 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:53,69

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Mark Siegel 1990 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

Nicht am Start
Felix Habl 1998 Chemnitzer PSV ENM
Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Max Steinert 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz ENM
Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz ENM
Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Marcel Vogel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV ENM


